

GUSHKARA MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O. Guskara, Dist. Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal - 713128 Ph. 03452-255105, Website: gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in E-mail: guskaramahavidyalaya@gmail.com, office@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in

Date: 06.12.2024

NOTICE

This is to inform all alumni of Gushkara Mahavidyalaya that BPO Convergence Pvt Ltd., located in Asansol, will be organizing a campus recruitment drive to hire graduates from our institution.

Details of the Recruitment Drive:

- Date of Campus Recruitment: 11.12.2024 (Wednesday)
- Company: BPOC
- Job Roles Available: Customer Care Executive
- Eligibility Criteria: XII Pass
- Mode of Recruitment: In-person
- Required Documents: Two Copy of CV with recent Photograph

Participants wishing to take part must attend Gushkara Mahavidyalaya on the specified date at 10:00 AM. It is essential to come well-prepared for the selection process.

For additional information or inquiries, please reach out to the numbers provided below.

Dr. Saurabh Sarkar - 8436263949

Kunal Murmu - 8001752267



Principal

Gushkara Mahavidyalaya Principal Gushkara Mahavidyalaya